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DUCATING FOR A WISER WORLD

www.oscarsinternational.com

2019 Adult Pricelist



Courses Lessons 
per week

1-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-12 weeks

Price per week

One Adult & One Child** 20  €460  €430  €410 

Courses Lessons 
per week

Average/
max no  

per class
1-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-12 weeks 13-17 weeks 18 + weeks

AM lessons -17th June -23rd August - Price per week

Standard English 25 12/15  €245  €225  €215 

Essential English 20 12/15  €225  €205  €195 

Essential English Plus 
(+one-to-one classes) 25 12/15 €425 €405 €395G
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AM lessons - till June 14th and from August 26th  - Price per week

Standard English 25 12/15  €185  €175  €165  €155  €145 

Essential English 20 12/15  €160  €150  €140  €130  €120 

Essential English Plus 
(+one-to-one classes) 25 12/15  €360  €350  €340 €330  €320G
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One-to-one Executive       Please check with us for availability and course content.

off - seAson GrouP Mini - stAys sePt 2018 - June 2019 & Sept 2019-Dec 2019

Wide range of Off-Season Group Mini-Stays available. Please inquire about the fees.
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** extra adult/child: 20 l/week - €195 per week 
nOte: Only one registration fee per family applies

*available only from 15th of July to 9th of august, other dates available upon request.

Timetable
20 25

1 lesson = 45 minLessons

Courses Lessons 
per week

1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks

Price per week

Standard IELTS* 25 €305 €280 €270 €260

Ex
am
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9:00 - 12:15 12:15 - 13:00

1 lesson = 45 min



school closure dates: There will be no classes during public holidays. Course hours lost due to national 
or public holidays are not replaced. 
2019Closure Dates: 1/1, 11/3, 25/03, 01/04, 26/4, 1/5, 17/06, 15/8, 1/10, 28/10. 
Winter holidays 22/12/19-1 /1/20. School reopens after winter holidays on Thursday 2/1/20 Holiday 
allowance varies with course length. Please check website or Terms & Conditions for details. Wide 
variety of social activities and excursions available upon request.

Address: Oscars International, 24 Loizou Askani Str., 3110 Limassol, Cyprus
Tel: +357 25 562812 email: info@oscarsinternational.com  Visit: www.oscarsinternational.com

Accommodation

StuDent reSiDence 
 SelF-caterinG 

SinGle 
pppw

TWin 
pppw

Supplements 
per day

January - March €275 €160

B&B: adult - €6

HB: adult - €14

FB: adult - €18

Triple & Quad rooms 
available. Please see 
website for details.

School Shuttle: €15*

April €305 €175

Special Dietary requirements will be charged a supplementary fee.
Students staying over the christmas period will be charged a supplementary fee of €20 per week. 
Please note that all residence is dependant on availability
One and two bedroom apartments available on request 
Twin rooms should be booked by students travelling together
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Supplements

Course Registration 
Fee

Shuttle 
Bus

Express Mail 
Service Airport Transfer Study Materials Credit card fee: End-of-course 

Exam Fee

€70 €65
per week €100 €65/ €80 / €100

Up to 4 pax / 6 pax / 10 Pax
€40  

min one term
3% surcharge added 

to total See Website

Palms Residence - Available Until  April 2019

Geotanya Student Residence

31st April - May and October - December 

1st -26th June & from the 19th August -September 30th

€385 €192.50

€455 €227.50

Prices above are quoted for individual bookings only. For group bookings please refer to your group quote.

NOTES:




